Industrial Networking Solutions
3-33i n f o @ m o x a . c o m w w w. m o x a . c o m
3
Industrial Ethernet Sw
itches  >
ED
S-510A Series
EDS-510A Series

3
Dimensions (unit = mm)
Ordering Information
Side View Front View Rear View DIN-Rail/Panel Mounting Kit
Available Models
Port Interface
Gigabit Ethernet Fast Ethernet
Standard Temperature
(0 to 60˚C)
Wide Temperature
(-40 to 75˚C)
10/100/1000BaseT(X)  1000BaseSFP* 10/100BaseT(X)
EDS-510A-3GT EDS-510A-3GT-T 3 --- 7
EDS-510A-1GT2SFP EDS-510A-1GT2SFP-T 1 2 7
EDS-510A-3SFP EDS-510A-3SFP-T --- 3 7
Note: The EDS-510A series supports up to 3 1000BaseSFP slots. See page 3-45 for SFP-1G series Gigabit Ethernet SFP module product information.
Digital Inputs: 2 inputs with the same ground, but electrically
isolated from the electronics.
• +13 to +30V for state “1”
• -30 to +3V for state “0”